
CC
CC

CC
CC

HHHHHHHHH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

J

J

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ
ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R R

R

R R

R R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

g

"

g

DITCH

7958

8152

8027

7422

7318

21

2829

2019

30

ROAD

FOREST BOUNDA RY

R 
26

 E
R 

25
 E

Cr eek

Pu lci f e r

Min era l

C re ek

MINERAL

DITCH

DITCH

7355

7068

7261
7143

7076

6948

7044

7170
7076

7444

7166

7254

7095

7067

7353

7259

7284

7450

7548
Vernon

Corral

Vernon
Cem

Cinder
Pit

Vernon

Timber
Knoll

Serviceberry
Hill

30

192423

26 25272829

20 21 22

30

1924

25

R 
24

 E
R 

25
 E

Tank
Pr iva te

Ojo Boni to
Tank

7188

ROAD
FIRE

MOUNTAI
N

EC
KS

Draw

Ortega
629

Section 23
Tank

Stevens
Tank

Gandale
Tank

Merlyn
TankSection 25

Tank

Whiting
Tank

7317

26 25

24
23

Laguna Salada

Anderson
Lake

Lake
Hole

Cr
eek

Mi
ne

ra
l

Cre
ek

Sepulveda

Cr
eek

Mine
ral

Creek

Sepu lveda

DI
TC

H

MI
NE

RA
L

6986

7164 6961

6952

6934

6956

6925
6953

6987

6929
BM

6908

6888

6913
68966968

BM
6862

6898

BM
6744 BM6737

6737

6959

6788 6753

6908

6752

6911

6838 7044

7291

7019
6901

BM

7085

6922

67666762
6696

6811

6761

67556763

6816

6776

6881

6888
BM

6876

7001

6874

7165

6963

6921

6928
6893

6905

6924

6915

6848

6916

7053

7128

6682

6483

6536

6615 6528

6717
6782

6761

6961

6612

6607

6702

6647 6673

6672

6694

6632

6695

66346666

6444 6604

65156417

6483

6538

6425

6515

6448BM
6542

6752

6432
6435

6422

BM

BM
6451

6435

6426

6398

6482

6426
64986498

6497

6427

6598

6533

6507

6495

6446

6448

6488

6541

6548

BM
6470

6545

6536

6527

6559

6422

6415
BM

6477

6488

65076503

6685

6695

6674
6507

6618

BM
6546

6507
6478

6437

BM
6444

6422
BM BM6449

Floy
(Site)

Smooth
Knoll

6448

Dutch
Mountain

6657

6932

Cinder
Pit

Burnt
Knoll

SITGR EAVES
NAT I O NA L

FO R E S T

Bannon
(Site)

Vernon 6934

Ve rn on
Sc h ool

19

17
1813

20 21

16 15

22

14

23

18

24 19

13

12 710

34

11

2 1

98712

1 6 5

323136

293025

33

28

34 35 31

6

3025

192423

2627

22212019

13 18 17

24

16 15 14 13 18

12 711109812 7

1 6 5 4 3 2 1

24

36

R  2 4  E R  2 5  E

R 
26

 E
R 

25
 E

T 11 N
T 10 N

T 11 N
T 10 N

R 
24

 E
R 

25
 E

Little

Spring
Laguna Salada

Spring

Ortega Lake

Well
6791

6740

CU
TO

FF
DO

BB
S

Draw

6788 7043

6895

6907

7052

6999

7178

7187

BM
6914

6823
BM6815

6967

68936832

7007

7188

7183

7042

6964

7044

6899

7063

7038

7109

6942

6665

BM

BM
6677

6914

6754

6884

6725

6690

6728
6675

6662

6612

6664

6844

67256656

6942

6805

6628

6704

6685

6751

6750

6773
6745

6762

6755

6716

6729 6712

6701

6691
6694

Sides
Knoll

Cinder
Pit

Cinder
Pit

Cinder
Pit

7150

Pit
Cinder

Dobbs

Ort

14

23

13

24

1211

2 1

3635

26 25

2423

1314

11 12

1

T 11 N
T 10 N

6

Corral 109°38'0"W

109°38'0"W

109°39'0"W

109°39'0"W

109°40'0"W

109°40'0"W

109°41'0"W

109°41'0"W

109°42'0"W

109°42'0"W

109°43'0"W

109°43'0"W

109°44'0"W

109°44'0"W

109°45'0"W

109°45'0"W

34
°22

'0"
N

34
°22

'0"
N

34
°21

'0"
N

34
°21

'0"
N

34
°20

'0"
N

34
°20

'0"
N

34
°19

'0"
N

34
°19

'0"
N

34
°18

'0"
N

34
°18

'0"
N

34
°17

'0"
N

34
°17

'0"
N

34
°16

'0"
N

34
°16

'0"
N

34
°15

'0"
N

34
°15

'0"
N

Arizona New
Mexico

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 02, 2016
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